Rank Competitor(s)

Sarah Cousins

Megan Cousins
Isabella Krober Kimber
Aiko Kreuzer

Hannah Corven
Mallory Pinske
Amanda Carter

0 N o o~ W DN P

Morgan Sabo

Club

Castlegar SC
Castlegar SC
Nelson FSC
Beaver Valley FSC
Nelson FSC
Nelson FSC
Cranbrook SC
Nelson FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Debbie Mandryk

Date:

11-Feb-2017

KOOTENAY REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS

Creston & District Community Complex
February 10, 2017 to February 12, 2017

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

1:53:12PM

Bronze Women (Gp 2)

Category Result Summary

L2

30.75
27.40
24.78
22.89
22.61
22.09
21.84
21.69
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Points

30.75
27.40
24.78
22.89
22.61
22.09
21.84
21.69
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